ILADI

Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir
Diyarbakir

ILCEADI

Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler
Tim ilgeler

GECTARIH

01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025

BOTAS_BASM3

o olo|lo|o

300000
300000
300000
300000
300000

o olo|o|o

300000
300000
300000
300000
300000

o olo|o|o

300000
300000
300000
300000
300000

oo o|lo o|lo|lo|o|o|o

BOTAS_BITM3

300000
300000
300000
300000
300000

300000
300000
300000
300000
300000

300000
300000
300000
300000
300000

300000
300000
300000
300000
300000
300000
300000
300000
300000
300000

KADEME
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5
KADEME 1
KADEME 2
KADEME 3
KADEME 4
KADEME 5

BOTAS_BITM5
2.108154
1.49731
0.845033
0.476911
0.269159
2.108154
1.49731
0.845033
0.476911
0.269159
2.108154
1.49731
0.845033
0.476911
0.269159
2.108154
1.49731
0.845033
0.476911
0.269159
2.108154
1.49731
0.845033
0.476911
0.269159
2.108154
1.49731
0.845033
0.476911
0.269159
2.108154
1.49731
0.845033
0.476911
0.269159
2.108154
1.49731
0.845033
0.476911
0.269159

BASM3

0

100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
0

100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
0

100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
0

100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
0

100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
0

100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
0

100000
1000000
10000000
100000000
0

100000
1000000
10000000
100000000

BITM3

100000 7.858129
1000000 7.247285
10000000 6.595008
100000000 6.226886
6.019134
100000
1000000
10000000
100000000

100000 13.607767
1000000 12.996923
10000000 12.344646
100000000 11.976524
11.768772
100000
1000000
10000000
100000000

100000 7.858129
1000000 7.247285
10000000 6.595008
100000000 6.226886
6.019134
100000
1000000
10000000
100000000

100000 14.226854
1000000 13.61601
10000000 12.963733
100000000 12.595611

12.387859
100000
1000000
10000000
100000000

Fiyat sm3 (kdvsiz)

7.858129
7.247285
6.595008
6.226886
6.019134

13.607767
12.996923
12.344646
11.976524
11.768772

13.607767
12.996923
12.344646
11.976524
11.768772

10.776848
10.166004
9.513727
9.145605
8.937853

Fiyat sm3 (kdvli) FIYATKWH(kdvsiz)

9.4297548
8.696742
7.9140096
7.4722632
7.2229608
9.4297548
8.6967420
7.9140096
7.4722632
7.2229608
16.3293204
15.5963076
14.8135752
14.3718288
14.1225264
16.3293204
15.5963076
14.8135752
14.3718288
14.1225264
9.4297548
8.696742
7.9140096
7.4722632
7.2229608
16.3293204
15.5963076
14.8135752
14.3718288
14.1225264
17.0722248
16.339212
15.5564796
15.1147332
14.8654308
12.9322176
12.1992048
11.4164724
10.9747260
10.7254236

0.73854596
0.68113581
0.61983158
0.58523365
0.56570808
0.73854596
0.68113581
0.61983158
0.58523365
0.56570808
1.27892547
1.22151532
1.16021109
1.12561316
1.10608759
1.27892547
1.22151532
1.16021109
1.12561316
1.10608759
0.73854596
0.68113581
0.61983158
0.58523365
0.56570808
1.27892547
1.22151532
1.16021109
1.12561316
1.10608759
1.33711034
1.27970019
1.21839596
1.18379803
1.16427246
1.01286165
0.9554515
0.89414727
0.85954934
0.84002378

FIYATKWH(kdvli)  TIPADI

0.886255152 TUM ABONELER
0.817362972 TUM ABONELER
0.743797896 TUM ABONELER
0.70228038 TUM ABONELER
0.678849696 TUM ABONELER

0.886255152 TUM ABONELER
0.817362972 TUM ABONELER
0.743797896 TUM ABONELER
0.702280380 TUM ABONELER
0.678849696 TUM ABONELER

1.534710564 TUM ABONELER
1.465818384 TUM ABONELER
1.392253308 TUM ABONELER
1.350735792 TUM ABONELER
1.327305108 TUM ABONELER

1.534710564 TUM ABONELER
1.465818384 TUM ABONELER
1.392253308 TUM ABONELER
1.350735792 TUM ABONELER
1.327305108 TUM ABONELER

0.886255152 IBADETHANE
0.817362972 IBADETHANE
0.743797896 IBADETHANE
0.70228038 IBADETHANE
0.678849696 IBADETHANE

1.534710564 CNG URETIM TESISi
1.465818384 CNG URETIM TESIS|
1.392253308 CNG URETIM TESISi
1.350735792 CNG URETIM TESISi
1.327305108 CNG URETIM TESISi

1.604532408 ELEKTRIK URETIMi (KOJENERASYON)
1.535640228 ELEKTRIK URETIMi (KOJENERASYON)
1.462075152 ELEKTRIK URETIMi (KOJENERASYON)
1.420557636 ELEKTRIK URETIMi (KOJENERASYON)
1.397126952 ELEKTRIK URETIMi (KOJENERASYON)

1.21543398 EKMEK URETICILERI
1.14654180 EKMEK URETICILERI
1.072976724 EKMEK URETICILERI
1.031459208 EKMEK URETICILERI
1.008028536 EKMEK URETICILERI

GRUPADI
KONUTISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUTISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUTISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

KONUTISINMA

KONUT ISINMA

MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi
MAL VE HiZMET URETiMi



